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AR BHER | B | BRRE | Vo | KR GUMERR| BHBAR| AR | BBFRE
BHEHBRERS 264,000 264,000

11 4B188|T2 =10 24% 3,481 260,519 |&IR-NO1 1/3
2| S5HS8H|SIREDRECSHIRIE 4,457 256,062 |&Ik-NO2 1/4
3| SH108 |RIREHBES SHEFYAHSE 5,750 250,312 |&R-NO3 1/4
4 5A10H|ERITYAHBIRAFHH 110 250,202 |ZIR-NO4  1/4
5| 5H20H|BEFIER 939 248,263 | £IR-NOS  1/4
6| SA2IERBERERAE(H2E) 12,000 237,263 | RIR-NO6 1/4
70 5H21 B |RRKRESERTHE (5/21-22) 1,905 235,358 |RIR-NO7 1/4
8] 5H228 |LAh—EiRe 686 234,672 |&E-NO8 1/4
9| 5H23H |MRBELVEH—R(2BS) 3,795 230,877 |&IR-NO9 1/4
10| 5A20H|4BHaE—1t 193 230,684 |&3k-NO10 1/3
1] TH1AR | T A—A 8 4,023 226,661 |&IR-NO11 1/3
12| 7A15B|aE—RAHKR 1,423 225,238 |&3k-NO12 1/3
13| 7H27R |&iREBREE SHRIE 3,732 221,506 |RIR-NO13 1/4
14|  8H1H|&IREHMEL SHMIFYAAHE 5,750 215,756 | &IR-NO14 1/4
15| 8HB1B|&MFVAHBIRAFTHN 110 215,646 |&IR-NO15 1/4
18] 10168 |TULA— A8 3,530 212,116 |&IR-NO16 1/2
17] 12821 H |2IREBHHEE THNRE 8,385 203,731 |&IR-NO17 1/3
18| 12826 B |RIREHMEL SHMITYAAH 6,649 197,082 |£&jkR-NO18 1/3
19 12A26 B |2#iIFYAH BIRAFHH 146 196,936 | &IR-NO19 1/3

20| 2 25 |oavonen— - RE SR ALE s~ BFE 13 25,300 171,636 [{B A-NO1

21| 4A258 |[JAMP(BETHBITHRE=S 132,000 39,636 |{E A-NO2

264,000 | 151,325 0| 35089 0 0 0| 12650 25300 0 0 39,636
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